
Montague Employee Directory

Frenchise Selestine Financial Services Officer fselestine@pcu.ca 902-708-0097

Marlene Foote Branch Manager mfoote@pcu.ca 902-838-2381

Nancy Keeping Member Service Representative nkeeping@pcu.ca 902-708-5045

Sheila Peters Member Service Representative speters@pcu.ca 902-708-0112

Stephanie Riley Member Experience Representative sriley@pcu.ca 902-859-4073

Sueli Heise Member Service Representative II sheise@pcu.ca 902-708-5068

Wendy Brewster Financial Services Officer wbrewster@pcu.ca 902-569-6905

NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE

Personal Services

NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE

Business Services

Cindy Ross-MacLean Account Manager, Business Services cross-maclean@pcu.ca 902-838-4448


